
Masses and Liturgies Spring 2020 

 
Other Masses for the year  

Thursday 21st May  Ascension of the Lord  In church  
Thursday 18th June  Sacred Heart of Jesus  
Thursday 9th July  Leavers’ Mass  

 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 
Thursday 9th January 
 

Year 3  Liturgy Baptism of the Lord 
 
 

Thursday 16th January 
 
 

JCs 
 

Mass THE WORD OF GOD  
Jesus heals the leper ~ but askes him to 
tell no one 

Thursday 23rd January  
 
 

Year 5 
 

Liturgy St Paul (including his conversion) 
Role play / drama / boat journey 
 

Thursday 30th January 
 
 

Year 6 Liturgy The feeding of the 5000 
Drama / role play / songs 

Thursday 6th February  
 

Years 1 and 2 Liturgy The Presentation of the Lord ~ 
With cast from the Nativity 
 

Thursday 13th February 
 
 

Year 4 Liturgy Moses and the 10 commandments! 
Role play / drama  

HALF TERM 
LENT  

 
WEDNESDAY 26th 
February  
 

MASS IN CHURCH 
10:00 

ASH WEDNESDAY 
 

Thursday 5th March  JCs Liturgy  LENT ~ What is LENT? Promises and 
actions for Lent  
 

Thursday 12th March 
 
 

Year 3 Liturgy  LENT ~ How is LENT celebrated around 
the world  including Mardi Gras / how it 
has been celebrated through the ages? 

Thursday 19th March   
 
 

Year 5 Liturgy  St Patrick  

Wednesday 25th March  Year 6  Mass at the 
Shrine for year 6  
 

St Margaret Clitherow 


